

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 5332/2019

Smt. Rehana W/o Bakar Ali

----Appellant

Versus

Jakir Ali S/o Jafar Ali

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Syed Shahid Hasan

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Pallav Choudhary.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

02/11/2020

Counsel for the respondent seeks one week's time to place the complete order dated 07.09.2019 on record passed by the learned Trial Court.

List this matter again on 18.11.2020.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

CHETNA BEHRANI /38

सत्यमेव जयते