

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 5332/2019

Smt. Rehana W/o Bakar Ali

----Appellant

Versus

Jakir Ali S/o Jafar Ali

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. S. Kashif Hussain for Mr. Syed
Shahid Hasan

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Pallav Choudhary

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR VYAS

Order

18/11/2020

List the matter on 2nd December, 2020, as prayed.

(MANOJ KUMAR VYAS),J

Pooja /29



सत्यमेव जयते