

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 5332/2019

Smt. Rehana W/o Bakar Ali

----Appellant

Versus

Jakir Ali S/o Jafar Ali

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. S.S. Hasan (through VC).

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Pallav Choudhary (through VC).

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

02/12/2020

At the request of the counsel for the appellant, list on
09.12.2020.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

PREETI VALECHA /21



सत्यमेव जयते