

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 5332/2019

Smt. Rehana W/o Bakar Ali & Ors.

----Appellants

Versus

Jakir Ali S/o Jafar Ali & Ors.

----Respondents

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Fahad Hasan, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Syed Shahid Hasan, Advocate
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Pallav Choudhary, Advocate

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA

Order

02/02/2021

At the request of learned counsel for the parties, list
after two weeks.

Till then, interim order, if any, to continue.

(CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA),J

Ashish Kumar /52

सत्यमेव जयते