

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 5332/2019

Smt. Rehana W/o Bakar Ali

----Appellant

Versus

Jakir Ali S/o Jafar Ali

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Fahad Hasan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Yogesh Chawla, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

21/04/2023

Matter comes up on an application (I.A. No.01/2022) for early listing of the case.

List on 14.07.2023.

Application (I.A. No.1/2022) stands disposed of.

Till then, interim order, if any, to continue.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J