

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 5332/2019

Smt. Rehana W/o Bakar Ali

----Appellant

Versus

Jakir Ali S/o Jafar Ali

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : None Present

For Respondent(s) : None Present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

14/07/2023

None present for both the parties.

In the interest of justice, the matter is adjourned.

List after four weeks.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J

Gourav/63